


elections@stlouiscountymn.gov

Date Name Address Employer
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Disbursements 

(-) Purpose Account Total

7-16-2021 Jason Lukovsky
5047 West Pioneer Road Duluth, MN 
55803 St Louis County $52.13 $0.00 $52.13 $0.00 $52.13

7-28-2021 Jason Lukovsky
5047 West Pioneer Road Duluth, MN 
55803 St Louis County $197.87 $0.00 $197.87 $0.00 $250.00

7-28-2021 Tami Lukovsky
5047 West Pioneer Road Duluth, MN 
55803 ISD 709 $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $500.00

8-18-2021 Mount Royal Post Office
200 Mount Royal Shopping Circle Duluth, 
MN 55803 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $134.00 PO Box $366.00

9-15-2021 Ross Litman 4255 Crescent Drive Duluth, MN 55803 St Louis County $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $616.00
09-23-21 Michael Emerson 5530 White Pine Dr Duluth,MN 55803 ISD 709 $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $866.00
09-24-21 Jennifer Emerson 5530 White Pine Dr Duluth,MN 55803 Retail $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $1,116.00

9-30-2021 Nick Lukovsky
5364 Truman Drive Hermantown , MN 
55811 City of Duluth $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $1,366.00

9-30-2021 Melissa Lukovsky 
5364 Truman Drive Hermantown , MN 
55811 Health Care $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $1,616.00

9-30-2021 Nick Voltzke 5250 Usiak Rd Duluth, MN 55803 St Louis County $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $1,866.00
9-30-2021 Tabitha Voltzke 5250 Usiak Rd Duluth, MN 55803 Dental Hygenist $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $2,116.00
9-30-2021 Josh Graves 5180 Ugstad Rd Duluth, MN 55811 St Louis County $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $2,366.00
9-30-2021 Tara Graves 5180 Ugstad Rd Duluth, MN 55811 Health Care $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $2,616.00
9-30-2021 Lindsay Vanguilder 802 29th St. Cloquet, MN 55720 St. Louis County $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $2,866.00

9-30-2021 Dave Rolland
4932 Wild Rose Trail Hermantown, MN 
55811 St. Louis County $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $3,116.00

10-07-2021 Thomas Wagner 2419 Hutchinson RD Duluth, MN 55811 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $3,216.00
10-10-2021 Brandon Silgjord 7669 Highway 8 Culver, MN 55779 St. Louis County $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $3,466.00

10-15-2021 John Puglisi
1336 Commonwealth Ave Duluth, MN 
55808 Business Owner $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $3,716.00

10-15-2021 Troy Thompson 8966 Aerie Lake Road Alborn, MN 55702 Retail $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $3,966.00

10-15-2021 Puglisi Classico LTD
1336 Commonwealth Ave Duluth, MN 
55808 Business $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $4,216.00

11-16-2021 Advantage Emblem 4313 Haines Road Duluth MN 55811 N/A $0.00 $3,711.85 Static Stickers $504.15
12-20-2021 Michael Dean 2023 Woodhaven Lane Duluth MN 55803 Retired $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $754.15
12-20-2021 Mary Lukovsky 101 S 59th Ave W Duluth MN 55807 Retail $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $1,004.15
12-20-2021 Connie Lukovsky 10 E. House St. Duluth MN 55808 Business Owner $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $1,254.15
12-20-2021 Ben Funke 2520 Maple Grove Rd Duluth MN 55811 Real Estate $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $1,504.15
12-21-2021 Matt Russell 5969 Wargin Rd Duluth MN 55810 Compeer $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $1,754.15
12-21-2021 Richard & Kathryn Maciejeski 6259 Industrial Rd Saginaw MN 55779 Tires Plus $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $2,004.15
12-23-2021 Lynnea Emerson 4938 Whitetail Dr Hermantown MN 55811 Merril Lynch $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $2,254.15
12-23-2021 Peter & Cynthia Emerson 5524 White Pine Dr Duluth MN 55803 Merril Lynch $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $2,754.15

01-06-2022 Tom & Terri Crossmon
4720 Hermantown Rd hermantown MN 
55811 Retired $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $2,954.15

01-14-2022 Jason Lukovsky
5047 West Pioneer Road Duluth, MN 
55803 St Louis County $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $3,954.15

01-17-2022 C-IT Signs & Grafix 420 W Orange St. Duluth, MN 55811 N/A $0.00 $3,196.03 Vinyl Decals $758.12
01-28-2022 Michael Dean 2023 Woodhaven Lane Duluth MN 55803 Retired $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,758.12

02-10-2022 IBEW Local 242
2002 London Rd STE 111 Duluth, MN 
55812 PAC #40523 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $2,258.12

02-10-2022 Matt McShane
5343 Fish Lake Dam Rd Duluth, MN 
55803 City of Duluth $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $2,458.12

02-12-2022 Josh Martalock
3985 Old Midway Rd. Hermantown, MN 
55810 Retail $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $2,658.12

02-17-2022 Marilyn & Clyde Gow 1300 Rockdale Blvd. Sumter, SC 29154 Retired $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $2,708.12
02-20-2022 Scott & Ginny Mainella P.O. Box 58 Two Harbors, MN 55616 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $2,808.12

02-28-2022 Stanley Gershgol
1706 Trinity Rose Drive Prescott AZ 
86301 Retired $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $2,858.12

3-2-2022 Lindsay Vanguilder 802 29th Street Cloquet MN 55720 St. Louis County $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $3,358.12
3-3-2022 Peter &Cynthia Emerson 5524 White Pine Dr Duluth MN 55803 Merril Lynch $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $5,358.12
3-3-2022 Twin Ports Computer Services LLC4119 W Superior St Duluth MN 55807 Business $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $5,858.12
3-3-2022 Brandon & Laci Silgjord 7669 HWY 8 Saginaw MN 55779 St Louis County $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $6,108.12
3-3-2022 Nathan Caine 5776 Alder Rd. Duluth, MN Century Link $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $6,308.12
3-3-2022 Doreen & Mark Johnson 531 16th Ave Two Harbors MN 55616 St. Louis County $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $6,408.12
3-3-2022 Ross Litman 4255 Crescent Drive Duluth, MN 55803 St Louis County $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $6,508.12
3-3-2022 Cash Donations Campaign Fund Raising Event N/A $270.00 $0.00 $270.00 $0.00 $6,778.12

3-4-2022 Glen & Lorie Palokangas
4962 Greystone St Hermantown,MN 
55811 Business Owner $400.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $7,178.12

03-14-2022 Mainella Properties, LLC 116 Glendale Rd Esko, MN 55733 Business $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $7,678.12
03-14-2022 Mark Uttermark 215 Snively Rd Duluth, MN 55803 Retired $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $7,878.12

03-14-2022 Victor and Becky Pruse
3023 Morris Thomas Rd Duluth, MN 
55811 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $7,978.12

03-14-2022 Edith Hill
2220 SW Edgewater Terrace Topeka, KS 
66614 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $8,078.12

03-14-2022 Jon Skelton 5047 Hwy 110 Aurora, MN 55705 St. Louis County $300.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $8,378.12
3-26-2022 Mark & Maureen Kelly 4201 Arbor Ln NW Rochester, MN 55901 Retired $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $8,628.12

3-3-2022 Dubh Linn Brew Pub 109 W Superior St Duluth Mn 55802 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $671.47 Food Purchase $7,956.65
04-01-2022 Greenfield Communications Duluth/St. Cloud MN N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,600.00 Advertising $4,356.65
04-04-2022 Lynn Nephew P.O. Box 565 Duluth, MN 55801-0565 Real Estate $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $4,456.65
04-04-2022 David Greeman 16773 72nd Circle NE Otsego, MN 55330 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $4,556.65

04-11-2022 Main Idea Creative
9669 Crooked Creek Rd. Meadowlands, 
MN 55765 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $522.50 Web Design $4,034.15

04-15-2022 Josh Graves 5180 Ugstad Rd Duluth, MN 55811 St. Louis County $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $4,534.15
04-15-2022 Mark Uttermark 215 Snively Rd. Duluth, MN 55803 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $4,634.15
04-25-2022 C-IT Signs & Grafix 420 W. Orange St. Duluth, MN 55811 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $528.04 Banners $4,106.11
04-27-2022 Cash Donations Campaign Fund Raising Event N/A $295.00 $0.00 $295.00 $0.00 $4,401.11

4-26-2022 Kelly Mcgregor
305 South 3rd Street West Aurora,MN 
55705 Health Care $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $4,901.11

4-26-2022 Tim Rasch 1928 10th Ave E Hibbing MN 55746 Retired $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $5,101.11
4-26-2022 Tim Rasch 1928 10th Ave E Hibbing MN 55746 Retired $0.00 $297.86 $0.00 $0.00 $5,101.11
4-26-2022 Jon & Heidi Skelton 5047 HYW 10 Aurora MN, 55705 St. Louis County $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $5,201.11

4-26-2022 Karla L Heritage-McKenzie & James Patrick Mckenzie
7652 Augusta Lake Road Eveleth, MN 
55743 Retired $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $5,451.11

4-26-2022 Jay W. & Sharon J. Phillips 1324 16th Ave E. Hibbing, MN 55746 Retired $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $5,651.11
4-26-2022 Ronald & Kathleen Beise 912 9th St S. Virginia, MN 55792 Retired $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $5,901.11
4-26-2022 Mark & Katherine Skelton 405 Leeds Hoyt Lakes, MN 55750 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $6,001.11
4-26-2022 Dirk A. Davis 12263 HWY 22 Cook, MN 55723 Retired $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $6,201.11

05-13-2022 Stewart Taylor 114 W. Superior St. Duluth, MN 55802 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81.66 Mailings $6,119.45
05-13-2022 Mary Lukovsky 101 S. 59th Ave W. Duluth, MN 55807 Retail $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $7,119.45
05-13-2022 Andrew High 5977 Wargin Rd. Duluth, MN 55810 Retired $600.00 $0.00 $600.00 $0.00 $7,719.45

05-13-2022 Sandi & Steven Pruse
5356 Roosevelt Drive Hermantown, MN 
55811 City of Duluth $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $7,969.45

05-13-2022 Rebecca Palmi 2809 Getchell Rd. Duluth, MN 55810 City of Duluth $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $8,069.45
5-15-2022 Brian Poppenberg 46 Amy Lane  Esko, MN 55733 St. Louis County $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $8,269.45
5-15-2022 Ross Litman 4255 Crescent Drive Duluth, MN 55803 St Louis County $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $8,369.45
5-15-2022 Ken Zwak 351 Thurber Rd Duluth, MN 55803 City of Duluth $120.00 $0.00 $120.00 $0.00 $8,489.45
5-15-2022 Ben Funke 1941 Waverly Ave Duluth, MN 55803 Real Estate $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $8,589.45
5-15-2022 Grant Gimpel 5063 Westlund Rd Saginaw, MN 55779 MN National Guard $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $8,689.45
5-15-2022 Nate & Carrisa Caine 5776 Alder Rd Duluth, Mn 55803 Century Link $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $8,789.45
5-15-2022 Eric Chilberg 4668 Solway Rd Duluth, MN 55811 Retail $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $8,989.45
5-15-2022 Cindy Storlie 1831 East 10th St Duluth, MN Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $9,089.45
5-15-2022 Chad Nagorski 175 Hasty Brook Lane Esko, MN 55733 City of Duluth $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $9,189.45

5-15-2022 Jeffery & Carole Borndal
4748 Berkeley Rd Hermantown, MN 
55811 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $9,289.45

5-15-2022 Thomas & Diane Wagner 2419 Hutchinson Rd Duluth, MN 55811 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $9,389.45
5-15-2022 Mark Uttermark 215 Snively Rd Duluth, MN 55803 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $9,489.45
5-15-2022 Christine Kjonaas 1405 Gladstone St Duluth, MN 55804 Retired $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $9,539.45
5-15-2022 Daniel & Laurie Chicos 50 Amy Lane Esko, MN 55733 City of Duluth $40.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 $9,579.45
5-15-2022 Mark Carlson 709 Creek Side Circle Duluth, MN 55811 Business Owner $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $9,779.45
5-15-2022 Stacie & William Marsolek 3508 Stebner Rd Hermantown, MN 55811 Retired $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $9,829.45
5-15-2022 Kristine Thoreson 5771 Marigold Lane Duluth, Mn 55810 Retail $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $9,879.45
5-15-2022 Lethen & Kathy Penttinen 308 S 68th Ave W Duluth, MN 55807 Retail $300.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $10,179.45
5-15-2022 Elisabeth Spencer & John Pekkala4764 Boulder Dam Rd Duluth, Mn 55803 Retired $300.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $10,479.45
5-15-2022 Thomas Stolee II 1702 Fern Ave Duluth, MN 55811 City of Duluth $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $10,529.45
5-15-2022 Jon & Heidi Skelton 5047 HWY 110 Aurora, MN 55705 St Louis County $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $10,629.45
5-15-2022 Corey & Stacey Verhel 1203 90th Ave W Duluth, MN 55808 Real Estate $300.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $10,929.45
5-15-2022 Cash Donations Buffalo House Event N/A $670.00 $0.00 $670.00 $0.00 $11,599.45
5-15-2022 Buffalo House 2590 Guss Rd, Duluth, MN 55810 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $766.56 Event Expenses $10,832.89
5-15-2022 Scott Stoyanoff 2590 Guss Rd, Duluth, MN 55810 Business Owner $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $11,332.89
5-15-2022 Josh Graves 5180 Ugstad Rd Duluth, MN 55811 St Louis County $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $11,832.89
5-17-2022 Kim Hromatka 514 Pleasant View Rd. Duluth, MN 55803 St Louis County $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $11,932.89



05-18-2022 USPS 2800 W. Michigan St. Duluth, MN 55806 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $58.00 Postage $11,874.89
05-25-2022 St. Louis County Auditor 100 N. 5th Ave W. Duluth, MN 55802 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 Candidacy Filing $11,824.89
05-31-2022 Hernesman Sports Inc. 4918 Miller Trunk Hwy Duluth, MN 55811 Business $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $12,824.89

05-31-2022 Tom & Terri Crossmon 
4720 Hermantown Rd. Hermantown, MN 
55811 Retired $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $13,824.89

05-31-2022 Michael & Deborah Anderson 2221 W. 7th St. Duluth, MN 55806 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $13,924.89

05-31-2022 Dorothy Sinnott
4725 Matterhorn Circle Apt 304 Duluth, 
MN 55811 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $14,024.89

05-31-2022 Michael Hart 6195 Beaver River Rd. Duluth, MN 55803 Retired $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $14,524.89

05-31-2022 Becky & Victor Pruse
3023 Morris Thomas Rd. Duluth, MN 
55811 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $14,624.89

05-31-2022 Cash Donations N/A N/A $70.00 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $14,694.89
05-31-2022 Duluth Airshow 2110 W. First St. Duluth, MN 55806 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 Outdoor rent fee $13,694.89

5-31-2022 Steve Greenfield Duluth/St Cloud MN
Greenfield 
Communications $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $13,944.89

06-06-2022 USPS
200 Mount Royal Shopping Center 
Duluth, MN 55803 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $116.00 Postage $13,828.89

06-08-2022 Thomas & Diane Wagner 2419 Hutchinson Rd. Duluth, MN 55811 Retired $300.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $14,128.89

06-08-2022 David Phillips 
4757 Caribou Lake Rd. Saginaw, MN 
55779 Retired $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $14,378.89

06-08-2022 Shirley Baker 3221 Piedmont Ave. Duluth, MN 55811 Retired $150.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $14,528.89
06-08-2022 Cash Donations N/A N/A $230.00 $0.00 $230.00 $0.00 $14,758.89
06-10-2022 W.A. Fisher 123 Chestnut St. Virginia, MN 55792 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,539.71 Yard Signs $5,219.18
06-12-2022 Crystal Andres 3847 Arthur Ln Hermantown Mn 55811 St. Louis County $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $5,319.18
06-12-2022 Pay Pal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.38 Donation charge $5,315.80
06-12-2022 Brandon Silgjord 7669 HWY 8 Saginaw MN 55779 St. Louis County $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $5,565.80
06-12-2022 Pay Pal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.72 Donation charge $5,558.08
06-12-2022 Tami Lukovsky 5047 W. Pioneer Rd. Duluth, MN 55803 ISD 709 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5,563.08
06-12-2022 Pay Pal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.63 Donation charge $5,562.45
06-12-2022 Michael Emerson 5530 White Pine Dr Duluth MN 55803 ISD 709 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5,567.45
06-12-2022 Pay Pal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.63 Donation charge $5,566.82
06-13-2022 USPS 2800 W. Michigan St. Duluth, MN 55806 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $174.00 Postage $5,392.82
06-15-2022 Marcus Lane 5316 Splitrail Dr Hermantown MN 55811 IRS $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $5,592.82
06-15-2022 Pay Pal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.27 Donation charge $5,586.55
06-16-2022 Amber Dean 2420 N 52nd Ave E Duluth MN 55804 Hospitality $150.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $5,736.55
06-16-2022 Pay Pal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.83 Donation charge $5,731.72

06-16-2022 Iron Workers Local 512
851 Pierce Butler Route St.Paul, MN 
55104 PAC $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $5,981.72

06-16-2022 Clarence/Sue Nylund 5945 N. Pike Lake Rd. Duluth, Mn 55811 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $6,081.72
06-16-2022 Lee Peterson 4306 Isle of Pines DR Tower, MN 55790 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $6,181.72

06-16-2022 Nick Lukovsky
5364 Truman Drive Hermantown , MN 
55811 City of Duluth $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $7,181.72

06-16-2022 Cash Donations N/A N/A $80.00 $0.00 $80.00 $0.00 $7,261.72
06-16-2022 Tami Lukovsky 5047 W. Pioneer Rd. Duluth, MN 55803 ISD 709 $995.00 $0.00 $995.00 $0.00 $8,256.72

06-17-2022 Greenfield Communications Duluth/St. Cloud MN
Greenfield 
Communications $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,500.00 Advertising $4,756.72

06-17-2022 Greenfield Communications Duluth/St. Cloud MN
Greenfield 
Communications $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,055.00 Advertising $2,701.72

06-17-2022 USPS
200 Mount Royal Shopping Center 
Duluth, MN 55803 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $116.00 Postage $2,585.72

06-20-2022 Darrel Youngblom 1201 N Basswood Ave Duluth MN 55811 Retired $10.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 $2,595.72
06-20-2022 Pay Pal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.78 Donation charge $2,594.94
06-27-2022 Todd Anderson 8865 Eklund Rd. Brookston, MN 55711 Local 1091 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $2,694.94
06-27-2022 Lukovsky Chiropractic Clinic 5602 Grand Ave Duluth, MN 55807 Business $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $2,944.94
06-27-2022 David Lukovsky 7016 Bear Island Rd. Duluth, MN 55803 Business Owner $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $3,194.94
06-27-2022 Steven Lukovsky 4996 8th Ave. Duluth, MN 55803 Business Owner $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $3,444.94

6-28-2022 Mike & Jen Emerson 5530 White Pine Dr Duliuth MN 55803 ISD 709/Maurices $0.00 $208.14 $0.00 $0.00
Stamps/Parade and 
Fundraing supplies $3,444.94

06-28-2022 Greenfield Communications Duluth/St. Cloud MN
Greenfield 
Communications $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,456.43 Advertising $1,988.51

6-29-2022 Jay Sorenson
5080 Independence Road Saginaw , MN 
55779 Retail $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $2,088.51

6-29-2022 PayPal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.38 Donation charge $2,085.13
6-29-2022 Paul Johnson 3626 Fectos Road Tower, MN 55790 Pilot $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $2,185.13
6-29-2022 PayPal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.38 Donation charge $2,181.75
6-29-2022 Dana Wahlberg 5188 Midway Rd Duluth Mn 55811 MN DPS/ECN $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $2,281.75
6-29-2022 PayPal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.38 Donation charge $2,278.37

07-03-2022 Orr Fun Days N/A N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 Outdoor rent fee $2,253.37

07-03-2022 Jason Lukovsky
5047 West Pioneer Road Duluth, MN 
55803 St. Louis County $0.00 $267.00 $0.00 $0.00 Candy/Float Decorations $2,253.37

07-03-2022 Melissa Lukovsky
5364 Truman Drive Hermantown , MN 
55811 Health Care $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 Stickers/Signs Candy $2,253.37

07-04-2022 Nate Skelton 235 Kent Rd. Hoyt Lakes MN 55750 St. Louis County $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,253.37

07-06-2022 Melissa Lukovsky
5364 Truman Drive Hermantown , MN 
55811 Health Care $0.00 $104.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,253.37

07-06-2022 Cash Donations N/A N/A $340.00 $0.00 $340.00 $0.00 $2,593.37
07-06-2022 Mark Uttermark 215 Snively Rd Duluth, MN 55803 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $2,693.37

07-06-2022 Jayne Bushman
6957 Cottenwood CT NW Rochester, MN 
55901 Merril Lynch $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $3,193.37

07-06-2022 PayPal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14.94 Donation Charge $3,178.43
07-10-2022 Stewart Taylor 114 W. Superior St. Duluth, MN 55802 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48.99 Envelopes $3,129.44
07-11-2022 Rodney Teichroew 3817 Washington Rd Duluth MN 55803 Retail $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $3,379.44
07-11-2022 Pay Pal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.72 Donation Charge $3,371.72

07-11-2022 Marlene Manion
5330 Roosevelt Drive Hermantown MN 
55811 Retail $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $3,621.72

07-11-2022 Pay Pal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.72 Donation Charge $3,614.00
07-14-2022 Stewart Taylor 114 W. Superior St. Duluth, MN 55802 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $827.45 Advertising $2,786.55
07-17-2022 Kevin O'Brien 433 Sparkman Ave Duluth, MN 55803 Realtor $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $2,986.55
07-18-2022 Kenneth & Edna Stromquist 900 W. Morgan St. Duluth, MN 55811 Retired $300.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $3,286.55

07-18-2022 Rust Group LLC
5344 Fish Lake Dam Rd. Duluth, MN 
55803 Business Owner $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $3,536.55

07-18-2022 Jay & Dana Litman 5224 Washburn Rd. Duluth, MN 55803 Business Owner $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $3,736.55
07-18-2022 Shawn Padden 5454 McQuade Rd. Duluth, MN 55804 Police Chief $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $3,836.55
07-18-2022 Cash Donation N/A N/A $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $3,886.55

7-18-2022 Website Donation N/A N/A $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $3,891.55
7-18-2022 PayPal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.63 Donation Charge $3,890.92
7-18-2022 Susan Hankner 5913 River Road Buyck MN 55771 Retired $150.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $4,040.92
7-18-2022 PayPal On Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.83 Donation Charge $4,036.09
7-18-2022 Earl Rock 2512 N Tierra Alta Cir Mesa AR 85207 Retail $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $3.38 Donation Charge $4,132.71

07-19-2022 Nate Skelton 235 Kent Rd. Hoyt Lakes MN 55750 St. Louis County $0.00 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,132.71
07-19-2022 W.A. Fisher 123 Chestnut St. Virginia, MN 55792 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $931.06 Yard Signs $3,201.65
07-19-2022 Jason Lukovsky 5047 W. Pioneer Rd. Duluth, MN 55803 St. Louis County $0.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 Yard Signs $3,201.65
07-20-2022 Nate Skelton 235 Kent Rd. Hoyt Lakes MN 55750 St. Louis County $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,201.65
07-20-2022 Cash Donation N/A N/A $75.00 $0.00 $75.00 $0.00 $3,276.65
07-20-2022 Charles & Angie Morhfeld Shoreview MN Digital Design $0.00 $1,250.00 $0.00 $0.00 Graphics $3,276.65
07-21-2022 Robert & Teresa Falsani 4227 Crescent Dr Dukuth MN 55803 Attorney $150.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $3,426.65

07-22-2022 Greenfield Communications Duluth/St. Cloud MN
Greenfield 
Communications $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 Advertising $1,426.65

07-23-2022 Nate Skelton 235 Kent Rd. Hoyt Lakes MN 55750 St. Louis County $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,426.65
07-23-2022 Spirit Valley Days P.O. Box 7064 Duluth, MN 55807 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 Entry fee $1,326.65
07-23-2022 St. Louis County Fair Proctor Fairgrounds N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 Vendor fee $1,226.65

07-25-2022 Steven Walsh
325 South Lake Ave STE 608 Duluth MN 
55802 Health Professional $96.62 $0.00 $96.62 $0.00 $1,323.27

07-25-2022 PayPal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.38 Donation Charge $1,319.89
07-26-2022 Iron Range Bldg Trades Council 107 S. 15th Ave W. Virginia, MN 55792 PAC $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $1,726.65
07-26-2022 Dirk Davis 12263 Hwy 22 Cook, MN 55723 Retired $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $1,926.65
07-26-2022 Daniel Dougherty 600 E. 2nd St. Duluth, MN 55805 Business Owner $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $2,126.65
07-26-2022 Lynn Nephew PO Box 565 Duluth, MN 55801 Realtor $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $2,226.65
07-26-2022 Connie Lukovsky 10 E. House St. Duluth, MN 55808 Business Owner $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $2,326.65
07-26-2022 Cash Donation N/A N/A $30.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $2,356.65
07-28-2022 James P McKenzie 7652 Augusta Lake Rd Eveleth MN 55734 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $2,456.65
07-28-2022 Cash Donation N/A N/A $20.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $2,476.65
07-28-2022 Bimbos Octagon 7626 Highway 5, Side Lake MN 55781 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 Food purchase $2,276.65

07-29-2022 Melissa Lukovsky
5364 Truman Drive Hermantown MN 
55811 Health Care $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 Stickers $2,276.65

8-4-2022 On-Line Donation N/A N/A $20.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $2,296.65
8-4-2022 PayPal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.07 $2,295.58

08-05-2022 Lee Peterson 4306 Isle of Pines DR Tower, MN 55790 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $2,395.58
08-05-2022 PayPal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.38 $2,392.20
08-09-2022 Greenfield Communications Duluth/St. Cloud N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,837.75 Advertising $554.45



08-11-2022 Scott & Dawn Kyrola 5940 Lavaque Rd Duluth Mn 55803 Construction $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $654.45
8-11-2022 Pay Pal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.38 Donation Charge $651.07
8-11-2022 On-Line Donation N/A N/A $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $701.07
8-11-2022 PayPal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.94 Donation Charge $699.13

08-11-2022 Proctor Lions Club P.O. Box 1032 Proctor, MN 55810 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 Parade Fee $689.13
08-11-2022 On Line Donation N/A N/A $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $714.13
08-11-2022 PayPal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.21 Donation Charge $712.92
08-12-2022 Shirley Baker 3221 Piedmont Ave. Duluth, MN 55811 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $789.13
08-12-2022 Jean Brozic 1227 E. Skyline Pkwy Duluth, MN 55805 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $889.13
08-12-2022 Cash Donations N/A N/A $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $1,139.13
08-12-2022 On-Line Donation N/A N/A $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $1,164.13
08-12-2022 PayPal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.21 Donation Charge $1,162.92
08-15-2022 Douglas Hoffbauer 3361 Lindahl Rd Duluth MN 55810 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $1,262.92

8-15-2022 PayPal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.38 Donation Charge $1,259.54

08-18-2022 Wayne & Lisa Boucher
4263 Lavaque Rd. Hermantown MN 
55811 City of Hermantown $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $1,759.54

08-18-2022 Douglas Gregor 731 Maple Dr Aurora MN 55705 City of Aurora $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $1,959.54
08-18-2022 PayPal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.27 Donation Charge $1,953.27
08-19-2022 Ben Funke 1941 Waverly Ave Duluth, MN 55803 Real Estate $0.00 $600.00 $0.00 $0.00 Digital Advertising $1,953.27
08-19-2022 Justin Pederson 3628 Cooper Rd Duluth, MN 55803 148th $0.00 $600.00 $0.00 $0.00 Digital Advertising $1,953.27
08-22-2022 USPS 2800 W Michigan St. Duluth, MN 55806 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60.00 Postage $1,893.27
08-25-2022 Stewart Taylor 114 W. Superior St. Duluth, MN 55802 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $380.00 Advertising $1,513.27
08-31-2022 Patrick Grahek 2311 Hutchinson Rd. Duluth, MN 55811 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $1,613.27
08-31-2022 A.J. Mancuso 5170 McQuade Rd. Duluth, MN 55804 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $1,713.27

08-31-2022 Bill Roach
4941 W. Island Beach Lane Duluth, MN 
55803 Retired $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $1,813.27

08-31-2022 Michael Piper 1817 Chinook Dr. Duluth, MN 55803 Real Estate $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $1,913.27
08-31-2022 Cash Donations N/A N/A $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $2,113.27

08-31-2022 Kurt Erickson
1458 Hanson Road PO Box 117 Ely MN 
55731 Retired $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $3,113.27

08-31-2022 PayPal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29.39 Donation Charge $3,083.88
09-08-2023 Greenfield Communications Duluth/St. Cloud N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 Advertising $1,083.88

09-08-2023 Mount Royal Post Office
200 Mount Royal Shopping Circle Duluth, 
MN 55803 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $166.00 PO Box $917.88

09-11-2022 On Line Donation N/A N/A $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $967.88
09-11-2022 PayPal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.94 Donation Charge $965.94

09-12-2022 Rhonda Anderson 7807 Ash Street Duluth MN 55810 Retired $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $1,215.94
09-12-2022 PayPal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.72 Donation Charge $1,208.22
09-13-2022 Cash Donation N/A N/A $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $1,233.22
09-13-2022 Michael Hart 6195 Beaver River Rd. Duluth, MN 55803 Retired $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $1,733.22
09-15-2022 Hernesman Sports Inc. 4918 Miller Trunk Hwy Duluth, MN 55811 Business $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 Reimbursement $733.22

09-15-2022 Rust Group LLC
5344 Fish Lake Dam Rd. Duluth, MN 
55803 Business $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 Reimbursement $483.22

09-18-2022 Lukovsky Chiropractic Clinic 5602 Grand Ave Duluth, MN 55807 Business $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 Reimbursement $233.22

09-18-2022 Tim and Betsy Rust
5344 Fish Lake Dam Rd. Duluth, MN 
55803 Contractor/Teacher $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $483.22

09-18-2022 Ryan Hernesman 4953 Eckstrom Rd Duluth, MN 55811 Business Owner $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,233.22
09-18-2022 Mike & Jen Emerson 5530 White Pine Drive Duluth MN 55803 ISD 709/Maurices $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $1,733.22
09-23-2022 Twin Ports Computer Services LLC4119 W Superior St Duluth MN 55807 Business $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 Reimbursement $1,233.22

09-23-2022 Rick Amatuzio 
4909 Wildrose Trail Hermantown, MN 
55811 Business Owner $700.00 $0.00 $700.00 $0.00 $1,933.22

09-23-2022 Steve Burgess
8901 St. Louis River Rd. Duluth, MN 
55810 NBC $150.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $2,083.22

09-23-2022 Tracy and Joseph Litman 1929 Vermilion Road Duluth MN 55803 ISD 709/Engineer $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $2,183.22
09-26-2022 Bill Evans 2955 Whiteside Rd. Duluth, MN 55804 Retired $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $2,683.22
09-26-2022 Brian Giorgi 725 E. 7th St. Duluth, MN 55805 Business Owner $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $3,183.22
09-26-2022 Mainella Properties, LLC 116 Glendale Rd Esko, MN 55733 Business $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 Reimbursement $2,683.22
09-26-2022 Greg Mainella 116 Glendale Rd Esko, MN 55733 Business Owner $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $3,183.22

09-26-2022 Puglisi Classico LTD
1336 Commonwealth Ave Duluth, MN 
55808 Business $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 Reimbursement $2,933.22

09-26-2022 Troy Thompson 8966 Aerie Lake Rd Alborn, MN 55702 Business Owner $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $3,183.22
10-03-2022 Diane Mundell 4125 Jay St. Duluth, MN 55804 Retired $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $3,383.22
10-03-2022 David Lukovsky 7016 Bear Island Rd. Duluth, MN 55803 Business Owner $125.00 $0.00 $125.00 $0.00 $3,508.22
10-03-2022 Steven Lukovsky 4996 8th Ave. Duluth, MN 55803 Business Owner $125.00 $0.00 $125.00 $0.00 $3,633.22
10-03-2022 W.A. Fisher 123 Chestnut St. Virginia, MN 55792 Business $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,763.56 Signs $869.66
10-05-2022 On-Line Donation N/A N/A $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $919.66
10-05-2022 Pay Pal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.94 Donation Charge $917.72
10-06-2022 Sportsmen's Restaurant 509 E. Howard St. Hibbing MN 55746 Business $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $350.00 Food Purchase $567.72

10-11-2022 Laborers District Council
81 E. Little Canada Rd. Saint Paul, MN 
55117 PAC #40712 $900.00 $0.00 $900.00 $0.00 $1,467.72

10-11-2022 Dave Rolland 
4932 Wild Rose Trail Hermantown, MN 
55811 St. Louis County $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $1,967.72

10-16-2022 On-Line Donation N/A N/A $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $2,017.72
10-16-2022 Pay Pal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.94 Donation Charge $2,015.78
10-18-2022 On-Line Donation N/A N/A $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $2,065.78
10-18-2022 Pay Pal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.94 Donation Charge $2,063.84
10-19-2022 Dan Landgren 2002 London Rd. Duluth, MN 55812 Reef $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 Food Donation $2,063.84
10-24-2022 Dennis Adamski 2010 Featherstone Dr. Duluth, MN 55803 Business Owner $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $3,063.84
10-24-2022 Cash Donations N/A N/A $270.00 $0.00 $270.00 $0.00 $3,333.84
10-31-2022 Greenfield Communications Duluth/St. Cloud N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 Advertising $333.84
11-03-2022 Brent Donahue PO Box 3211 Duluth MN 55803 N/A $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $583.84
11-03-2022 Michelle Donahue 6000 Helm RD Duluth MN 55811 N/A $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $833.84
11-03-2022 Cash Donation N/A N/A $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $933.84

11-03-2022 David Manion
5330 Roosevelt Dr Hermantown MN 
55811 Business Owner $300.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $1,233.84

11-03-2022 Cash Donation N/A N/A $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $1,333.84
11-04-2022 Cash Donation N/A N/A $96.62 $0.00 $96.62 $0.00 $1,430.46
11-04-2022 PayPal On-Line Bank N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.38 Donation Charge $1,427.08
11-04-2022 Jason Lukovsky 5047 W. Pioneer Rd Duluth, MN 55803 St. Louis County $0.00 $193.39 $0.00 $0.00 Food Purchase $1,427.08
11-05-2022 Greenfield Communications Duluth/St. Cloud N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 Advertising $427.08
11-10-2022 Cash Donations N/A N/A $509.25 $0.00 $509.25 $0.00 $936.33
11-11-2022 Arrowhead Printing 127 E. 2nd St. Duluth, MN 55805 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $936.33 Literature $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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